Omnidirectional A-Shape Series
Dimmable Omnidirectional Enclosed Rated ENERGY STAR®
ProLED® Omnidirectional A-Shape
Series dimmable lamps feature superior
thermal construction for long life and
energy efficient illumination.
Omnidirectional Optical
Design Provides 220-

6W, 9.8W, 11W, 3-Way A19
16W A21
Ordering Information
Watt Base Product # Product Code Volts
Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens
Useful
Life*
Beam
Angle
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL
Equivalent
Wattage
Certification
 A15
5.5W E26 88008 A15FR5-827-DIM-LED4 120 2700K 80 450 25,000 220° 1/48 3.26" 40W UL, ES
5.5W E26 88009 A15FR5-830-DIM-LED4 120 3000K 80 450 25,000 230° 1/48 3.48" 40W UL, ES
5.5W E26 88010 A15FR5-840-DIM-LED4 120 4000K 80 450 25,000 220°       1/48 3.26" 40W UL, ES
5.5W E26 88011 A15FR5-850-DIM-LED4 120 5000K 80 450 25,000 220°       1/48 3.26" 40W UL, ES
A19
5.5W E26 88012 A19FR6-827-DIM-LED4 120 2700K 80 450 15,000 220° 1/48 4.33" 40W UL, ES
5.5W E26 88013 A19FR6-830-DIM-LED4 120 3000K 80 450 15,000 220° 1/48 4.33" 40W UL, ES
5.5W E26 88014 A19FR6-840-DIM-LED4 120 4000K 80 450 15,000 220° 1/48 4.33" 40W UL, ES
5.5W E26 88015 A19FR6-850-DIM-LED4 120 5000K 80 450 15,000 220° 1/48 4.33" 40W UL, ES
9W E26 88016 A19FR9-827-DIM-LED4 120 2700K 80 800 15,000 220° 1/48 4.33" 60W UL, ES
9W E26 88017 A15FR9-830-DIM-LED4 120 3000K 80 800 15,000 220° 1/48 4.33" 60W UL, ES
9W E26 88018 A19FR9-840-DIM-LED4 120 4000K 80 800 15,000 220° 1/48 4.33" 60W UL, ES
9W E26 88019 A19FR9-850-DIM-LED4 120 5000K 80 800 15,000 220°        1/48 4.33" 60W UL, ES
11W E26 84971 A19FR11/827/OMNI3/LED 120 2700K 82 1100 15,000 220°          1/6 4.33" 75W UL, ES
11W E26 84972 A19FR11/830/OMNI3/LED 120 3000K 82 1100 15,000 220°           1/6 4.33" 75W UL, ES
11W E26 88020 A19FR11-827-DIM-LED4 120 2700K 80 1100 15,000 220° 1/48 4.56" 75W UL, ES
11W E26 88021 A19FR11-830-DIM-LED4 120 3000K 80 1100 15,000 220° 1/48 4.56" 75W UL, ES
11W E26 88022 A19FR11-840-DIM-LED4 120 4000K 80 1100 15,000 220°        1/48 4.56" 75W UL, ES
11W E26 88023 A19FR11-850-DIM-LED4 120 5000K 80 1100 15,000 220°        1/48 4.56" 75W UL, ES
A21
17W E26 88048 A21FR17-827-DIM-LED4 120 2700K 80 2000 15,000 220°        1/30 4.92" 125W UL, ES
17W E26 88049 A21FR17-830-DIM-LED4 120 3000K 80 2000 15,000 220°        1/30 4.92" 125W UL, ES
17W E26 88050 A21FR17-840-DIM-LED4 120 4000K 80 2000 15,000 220°        1/30 4.92" 100W UL, ES